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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 15 - 20Claus Hoofddorp b.v.
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 3 De Kegels 38 22 442 277 14394 8874 504 975 778 1531
2 17 6 De 3 Musketiers 38 22 441 288 14268 8458 488 920 777 1498
3 15 4 De Pins 36 24 439 283 12820 7686 494 960 783 1538
4 19 2 De Strikers 27 33 416 284 12559 7489 497 930 776 1488
5 18 5 De Cosmicbowlers 22 38 404 290 13853 7995 484 881 776 1465
6 20 1 Dream Team 18 42 425 278 13917 8225 495 926 775 1500

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
15-16 De Strikers 700 660 1360 1 <---> De Cosmicbowlers 670 712 1382 5
17-18 De Kegels 678 734 1412 5 <---> Dream Team 702 657 1359 1
19-20 De Pins 664 699 1363 0 <---> De 3 Musketiers 713 766 1479 6

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total
1 - Dream Team   HDCP=278

8 Marco Fenthur 117 72 1877 16 247 228 109 129 238 382
7 Martijn Verboom 90 75 1177 13 188 172 a80 a80 160 310

39 Arno Dolieslager 139 56 2511 18 289 268 166 101 267 379
9 Michael Brink, van den 79 75 1110 14 170 153 a69 a69 138 288

2 - De Strikers   HDCP=284

41 Els Krieken, van 135 59 2430 18 290 269 129 121 250 366
4 Bianca Schagen,van 94 75 1506 16 204 185 93 68 161 311

47 Lammert Landman 99 75 1789 18 211 190 91 128 219 369
11 Theo Strijland, van 88 75 1414 16 188 169 104 60 164 314

3 - De Kegels   HDCP=277

43 Joey Laske 141 55 2838 20 286 263 119 162 281 389
13 Sjaak Tol.van 117 72 2111 18 249 228 115 106 221 363

6 Thomas Veen,van 105 75 2109 20 223 200 104 101 205 355
21 Henk Besse 79 75 1594 20 166 143 65 90 155 305

4 - De Pins   HDCP=283

48 Antoinette Vaart, van der 117 72 1874 16 250 231 112 109 221 363
5 Tamara Kok 120 70 2400 20 262 239 104 134 238 378

51 Leander Wennekers 77 75 1386 18 174 153 51 59 110 260
10 Timo Tonen 125 66 251 2 253 248 a115 a115 230 362

5 - De Cosmicbowlers   HDCP=290

94 Frans Tijsseling 126 65 2279 18 261 240 133 124 257 387
65 Nico Tol, van 94 75 1707 18 193 172 89 94 183 333
66 Magnus Wolffradt 73 75 1176 16 156 137 a63 a63 126 276
53 Tom Warries 111 75 1783 16 233 214 95 141 236 386

6 - De 3 Musketiers   HDCP=288

3 Lilian Kwee 102 75 2040 20 226 203 86 129 215 365
22 Dennis Diepstraten 97 75 1754 18 206 185 105 86 191 341
45 Ilona Snijders 117 72 1875 16 249 230 101 129 230 374
26 Erwin Strijland,van 125 66 1006 8 254 243 132 133 265 399
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

504 De Kegels 975 De Kegels 783 De Pins 1538 De Pins
497 De Strikers 960 De Pins 778 De Kegels 1531 De Kegels
495 Dream Team 930 De Strikers 777 De 3 Musketiers 1500 Dream Team

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 13 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 188 Joey Laske 332 Arno Dolieslager 246 Joey Laske 453 Arno Dolieslager

185 Arno Dolieslager 325 Joey Laske 243 Arno Dolieslager 447 Frans Tijsseling
159 Sjaak Tol.van 309 Frans Tijsseling 228 Frans Tijsseling 445 Joey Laske
159 Frans Tijsseling

Women 181 Els Krieken, van 335 Els Krieken, van 252 Ilona Snijders 459 Els Krieken, van
177 Ilona Snijders 307 Ilona Snijders 243 Els Krieken, van 457 Ilona Snijders
157 Antoinette Vaart, van der 285 Tamara Kok 231 Antoinette Vaart, van der 429 Antoinette Vaart, van de

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

477 De 3 Musketiers 901 De 3 Musketiers 766 De 3 Musketiers 1479 De 3 Musketiers
459 De Kegels 862 De Kegels 734 De Kegels 1412 De Kegels
424 Dream Team 803 Dream Team 712 De Cosmicbowlers 1382 De Cosmicbowlers

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 166 Arno Dolieslager 281 Joey Laske 222 Arno Dolieslager 399 Erwin Strijland,van

162 Joey Laske 267 Arno Dolieslager 216 Joey Laske 389 Joey Laske
141 Tom Warries 265 Erwin Strijland,van 216 Tom Warries 387 Frans Tijsseling

Women 134 Tamara Kok 250 Els Krieken, van 204 Lilian Kwee 378 Tamara Kok
129 Lilian Kwee 238 Tamara Kok 204 Tamara Kok 374 Ilona Snijders
129 Els Krieken, van 230 Ilona Snijders 201 Ilona Snijders 366 Els Krieken, van
129 Ilona Snijders

Average List of All Members of This League
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Joey Laske 2838 20 141
Arno Dolieslager 2511 18 139
Els Krieken, van 2430 18 135
Frans Tijsseling 2279 18 126
Erwin Strijland,van 1006 8 125
Timo Tonen 251 2 125
Tamara Kok 2400 20 120
Marco Fenthur 1877 16 117
Sjaak Tol.van 2111 18 117
Ilona Snijders 1875 16 117
Antoinette Vaart, van der 1874 16 117
Tom Warries 1783 16 111
Thomas Veen,van 2109 20 105

Lilian Kwee 2040 20 102
Lammert Landman 1789 18 99
Dennis Diepstraten 1754 18 97
Nico Tol, van 1707 18 94
Bianca Schagen,van 1506 16 94
Martijn Verboom 1177 13 90
Theo Strijland, van 1414 16 88
Henk Besse 1594 20 79
Michael Brink, van den 1110 14 79
Leander Wennekers 1386 18 77
Magnus Wolffradt 1176 16 73
Booster 0 0 0
Jetse Determan 0 0 0
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